06/07/12

payout.

The World Series of Poker annually attracts the most entrants from the most different countries around the
world to Las Vegas each summer to compete for poker’s biggest prizes. In 2010, 117 countries participated
in the WSOP - more than the 82 that were at the 2010 Winter Olympics.

So the below rankings, are a running tally of how each individual country is performing at the 2012 World

2012 WSOP World Rankings

The WSOP World Ranking Standings are a cumulative measure of performance by country during the 2012
World Series of Poker. The country designated for each player is based on the country declared during

World Series of Poker - Official Tournament Coverage and Results

Gl WHO'S NEXT? "SI 7-15, 2012 LR

LIVE EVENTS ‘ SCHEDULES ’ PLAYERS ‘ NEWS ’ PHOTOS ‘ POKER GAMES ’ WSOP EVENTS ‘ PLAY POKER ONLINE

Series of Poker. You can sort this data by bracelets, money won or cashes.

2012 WSOP World Rankings

Country
B0 United States

B United Kingdom

i<l Canada

il France

== Germany

6l Australia

mm Russia

&5 Malaysia

i Italy

k& Brazil

i § Belgium

4 Ukraine

I Czech Republic

= Netherlands
# Japan

= Denmark

== Bulgaria

£ Spain

i= Sweden

i i Ireland

& Switzerland
B Malta

B South Africa

=1 Israel

= Hungary

Cyprus
Norway
Belarus

Lithuania

I

Finland

j Mexico

Greece

Nauru

I il (i

Monaco

Lebanon

N

= Austria

== Georgia
== Colombia
= Latvia

== Venezuela
-] Guatemala

= Uruguay

www.wsop.com/tournaments/2012-world-rankings.asp

Bracelets
43

O O O O O O O O +H O +H +H FH H H O FH O O O = H W =

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Cashes
5,116
242
427
145
123
37
117

68
61
13
21
14
25
19
23
17
27
26
29

23
16
18

16

11

e
w = o o

A~ 0O A 1O »

Earnings
$109,225,375
$14,880,324
$8,554,513
$2,600,423
$2,086,032
$1,733,215
$1,577,934
$1,237,333
$1,227,932
$1,186,238
$842,919
$777,726
$727,142
$600,297
$596,725
$568,562
$423,668
$377,724
$336,015
$330,506
$316,373
$279,599
$219,386
$217,047
$195,799

| Sy

$194,287
$192,894
$167,982
$151,553
$121,134
$102,726
$94,446
$79,867
$68,151
$65,922
$57,900
$50,886
$47,415
$47,259
$42,072
$37,438
$36,037

1/3



06/07/12 World Series of Poker - Official Tournament Coverage and Results

&= Estonia 0 6 $33,777
& Serbia 0 4 $30,938
k= Bahamas 0 1 $26,349
& Turks And Caicos Islands 0 3 $20,518
@l Bangladesh 0 1 $20,327
= Costa Rica 0 5 $20,159
&l Montserrat 0 3 $19,349
= Iran 0 3 $14,064
B Azerbaijan 0 2 $13,683
[ - o 2 $13,594
= Croatia 0 2 $13,539
&l New Zealand 0 3 $12,161
[#]| Guadeloupe 0 1 $11,918
i § Romania 0 3 $11,544
= Argentina 0 3 $10,419
i Slovakia 0 2 $10,009
il Chad 0 2 $9,378
3 Philippines 0 1 $8,920
4 Micronesia 0 1 $8,812
Hong Kong 0 3 $8,312
¥l Barbados 0 2 $7,830
& Bermuda 0 3 $7,806
B Haiti 0 1 $7,204
[ India 0 1 $4,722
= Poland 0 1 $4,693
2& Dominica 0 1 $4,445
&l Turkey 0 1 $3,932
i Portugal 0 1 $3,719
@&l South Georgia 0 1 $3,702
@ China 0 1 $3,324
= Singapore 0 1 $2,893
=~ Panama 0 1 $2,864
= Gabon 0 1 $2,786
|:s:| South Korea 0 1 $2,771
[£ Seychelles 0 1 $2,771
B Antigua And Barbuda 0 1 $2,488
Totals: 78 Countries 56 6,815 $153,062,496

Czech export import

Are you looking for new suppliers, producers in the Czech republic.
www.business-czech.com

AdChoices [

WSOP EVENTS PLAYERS NEWS POPULAR PAGES
WSOP Players Latest New's WSOP Main Event
WSOP Europe Bracelet Winners Columns How to Play Poker
WSOP Circuit Events 2012 WSOP POY Press Releases Poker Hand Rankings
Registration WSOP History Tournament Updates Online Poker

Poker Hall Of Fame New sletter Signup Las Vegas Hotels

caesans MHawalis HORSESHOE (1O G b
4 ' ++THIKN ¢
e o Ao et Fip W goifiies Wi sewmeme Swmwl BALLYS @ NRRNGSE

www.wsop.com/tournaments/2012-world-rankings.asp 2/3



06/07/12 World Series of Poker - Official Tournament Coverage and Results
Caesars welcomes those that are of legal casino gambling age to our website.
Tournament Rules | FAQ | Privacy | Security | Legal | Press Room | Newsletter Signup

Dealer/Staff Information | Employment Opportunities | Business and Registration Policies | Logo Usage Guidelines
Know When to Stop Before You Start® Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-522-4700

©2012, Caesars Interactive Entertainment, Inc. All Rights Reserved. The use of this website is governed by NV law

www.wsop.com/tournaments/2012-world-rankings.asp 3/3



