



LIVE EVENTS SCHEDULES PLAYERS NEWS PHOTOS POKER GAMES WSOP EVENTS PLAY POKER ONLINE

2012 WSOP World Rankings

The WSOP World Ranking Standings are a cumulative measure of performance by country during the 2012 World Series of Poker. The country designated for each player is based on the country declared during payout.

The World Series of Poker annually attracts the most entrants from the most different countries around the world to Las Vegas each summer to compete for poker's biggest prizes. In 2010, 117 countries participated in the WSOP – more than the 82 that were at the 2010 Winter Olympics.

So the below rankings, are a running tally of how each individual country is performing at the 2012 World Series of Poker. You can sort this data by bracelets, money won or cashes.

2012 WSOP World Rankings

Country	Bracelets	Cashes	Earnings
United States	43	5,116	\$109,225,375
── United Kingdom	1	242	\$14,880,324
■ Canada	3	427	\$8,554,513
■ France	1	145	\$2,600,423
Germany	1	123	\$2,086,032
Australia	0	37	\$1,733,215
Russia	0	117	\$1,577,934
Malaysia	0	1	\$1,237,333
■ Italy	1	68	\$1,227,932
▼ Brazil	0	61	\$1,186,238
■ Belgium	1	13	\$842,919
Ukraine	1	21	\$777,726
Czech Republic	1	14	\$727,142
Netherlands	1	25	\$600,297
Japan	1	19	\$596,725
 Denmark	0	23	\$568,562
Bulgaria	1	17	\$423,668
Spain	0	27	\$377,724
S weden	0	26	\$336,015
■ Ireland	0	29	\$330,506
Switzerland	0	8	\$316,373
■ Malta	0	5	\$279,599
South Africa	0	23	\$219,386
■ Israel	0	16	\$217,047
H ungary	0	18	\$195,799
Cyprus	0	7	\$194,287
≣ Norway	0	16	\$192,894
Belarus	0	3	\$167,982
L ithuania	0	8	\$151,553
— Finland	0	11	\$121,134
Mexico	0	19	\$102,726
Greece	0	6	\$94,446
Rauru	0	6	\$79,867
Monaco	0	1	\$68,151
Lebanon	0	5	\$65,922
Austria	0	13	\$57,900
 Georgia Georgia	0	4	\$50,886
C olombia	0	6	\$47,415
L atvia	0	5	\$47,259
wenezuela	0	4	\$42,072
Guatemala	0	6	\$37,438
Uruguay	0	4	\$36,037
w wson com/tournaments/2012-world-rankings asp			



06/07/12	World Series of Poker - Official Tourna	ament Coverage an	d Results
Estonia	0	6	\$33,777
Serbia	0	4	\$30,938
Bahamas	0	1	\$26,349
Turks And Caicos Islands	0	3	\$20,518
Bangladesh	0	1	\$20,327
Costa Rica	0	5	\$20,159
Montserrat	0	3	\$19,349
🚾 Iran	0	3	\$14,064
Azerbaijan	0	2	\$13,683
> -	0	2	\$13,594
Croatia	0	2	\$13,539
New Zealand	0	3	\$12,161
Guadeloupe	0	1	\$11,918
🔃 Romania	0	3	\$11,544
Argentina	0	3	\$10,419
Slovakia	0	2	\$10,009
■ Chad	0	2	\$9,378
Philippines	0	1	\$8,920
Micronesia	0	1	\$8,812
🕶 Hong Kong	0	3	\$8,312
🕶 Barbados	0	2	\$7,830
🚾 Bermuda	0	3	\$7,806
Haiti	0	1	\$7,204
🔤 India	0	1	\$4,722
Poland	0	1	\$4,693
Dominica	0	1	\$4,445
Turkey	0	1	\$3,932
Portugal	0	1	\$3,719
South Georgia	0	1	\$3,702
China	0	1	\$3,324
Singapore	0	1	\$2,893
🔚 Panama	0	1	\$2,864
Gabon	0	1	\$2,786
South Korea	0	1	\$2,771
Seychelles	0	1	\$2,771
😝 Antigua And Barbuda	0	1	\$2,488
Totals: 78 Countries	56	6,81	\$153,062,496



Czech export import

Are you looking for new suppliers, producers in the Czech republic. www.business-czech.com

AdChoices [⊳

WSOP EVENTS WSOP WSOP Europe WSOP Circuit Events Registration

PLAYERS Players Bracelet Winners 2012 WSOP POY WSOP History Poker Hall Of Fame

NEWS Latest News Columns Press Releases Tournament Updates New sletter Signup

POPULAR PAGES WSOP Main Event How to Play Poker Poker Hand Rankings Online Poker Las Vegas Hotels





























Caesars welcomes those that are of legal casino gambling age to our website.

Tournament Rules | FAQ | Privacy | Security | Legal | Press Room | Newsletter Signup
Dealer/Staff Information | Employment Opportunities | Business and Registration Policies | Logo Usage Guidelines
Know When to Stop Before You Start® Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-522-4700

©2012, Caesars Interactive Entertainment, Inc. All Rights Reserved. The use of this website is governed by NV law